
HS-3AA
¥1,900.

HS-3A
¥1,900.

HS-3
¥1,900.

HS-4AA
¥1,900.

HS-4A
¥1,900.

HS-4
¥1,900.

HS-6AA
¥1,900.

HS-6A
¥1,900.

HS-6
¥1,900.

HS-7AA
¥1,900.

HS-7A
¥1,900.

HS-7
¥1,900.

HS-8AA
¥1,900.

HS-8A
¥2,000.

HS-9AAA
¥1,900.

HS-9AA
¥1,900.

HS-9A
¥1,900.

HS-9
¥1,900.

HS-9B
¥2,000.

★HS-11A
¥3,200.

★HS-11
¥3,200.

★HS-11B
¥3,200.

HS-12AA
¥1,900.

HS-12A
¥1,900.

HS-12
¥1,900.

HS-13AA
¥2,000.

【Transparents for silver】
広沢七宝・銀用透明

Silver Clear White
銀用白透

DIRECT ON
COPPER

HS-1 OVER
SILVER BASE

OVER
WHITE

HS-1S
¥2,400.

HS-1
¥1,900.

SpecialSilver ClearWhite
特・銀用白透（ふりかけ用）

Aqua Pale
銀用・極淡水透

Aqua Light
銀用・淡水透

Aqua
銀用・水透

／アクア・ブルー

Yellow Green Pale
銀用・極淡黄緑透
／ミント・ペール

Yellow Green Light
銀用・淡黄緑透

／ペパーミント・グリーン

Yellow Green
銀用・黄緑透

Red Violet Pale
銀用・極淡赤紫透

Red Violet Light
銀用・淡赤紫透
／ライト・パープル

Red Violet
銀用・赤紫透

Blue Green Pale
銀用・極淡青緑透

Blue Green Light
銀用・淡青緑透

Blue Green
銀用・青緑透

／ブルー・グリーン

Marine Blue Pale
銀用・極淡水紺透
／ミント・ブルー

Marine Blue Light
銀用・淡水紺透

Gray Tint
銀用・極極淡墨
／レア・グレー

Gray Pale
銀用・極淡墨透
／グレイ・ペール

Gray Light
銀用・淡墨透

／シルバー・グレー

Gray
銀用・墨透

Gray Deep
銀用・濃墨透

／アーバン・グレー

Pink Light
銀用・淡桃透

Pink
銀用・桃透

Pink Deep
銀用・濃桃透

Yellow Pale
銀用・極淡黄透

／メルヘン・イエロー

Yellow Light
銀用・淡黄透

／ライト・イエロー

Yellow
銀用・黄透

／サンライズ・イエロー

Ultramarine Tint
銀用・淡ルリ

※ The indication is 100 g of prices.  
※ When you use the color ★ mark for silver, please“Silver Clear White”on the base in advance. 
Because they will change color when burnt directly on silver.

HS-8
¥2,000.

Marine Blue
銀用・水紺透



HS-14AA
¥1,900.

HS-14A
¥1,900.

HS-14
¥1,900.

★HS-19
¥3,200.

HS-104
¥1,900.

HS-109B
¥1,900.

HS-109C
¥1,900.

★HS-110
¥3,200.

HS-111
¥3,200.

HS-115
¥1,900.

HS-117
¥1,900.

HS-118
¥1,900.

HS-125A
¥2,400.

HS-13C
¥2,000.

HS-14B
¥1,900.

HS-13
¥2,000.

HS-13B
¥2,000.

DIRECT ON
COPPER

HS-1 OVER
SILVER BASE

OVER
WHITE

Ultramarine Light
銀用・極淡紺青

Ultramarine
銀用・淡紺青

Ultramarine Deep
銀用・濃紺青

Violet Blue Pale
銀用・極淡藤紫透

Violet Blue Light
銀用・淡藤紫透
／ブルーパープル

Violet Blue
銀用・藤紫透

Violet Blue Deep
銀用・濃藤紫透

Rose Pink
ローズ・ピンク

Lime Green
ライム・グリーン

Blue Gray
ブルー・グレー

Purple Gray
パープル・グレー

Sunset Orange
サンセット・オレンジ

Coral Pink
コーラル・ピンク

Cherry Brown
チェリーブラウン

Green Bright
グリーン・ブライト

Hiwa Green
ヒワ・グリーン

Purple Amber Light
淡パープル・アンバー

※ The indication is 100 g of prices.  
※ When you use the color ★ mark for silver, please“Silver Clear White”on the base in advance. 

HS-13A
¥2,000.

Ultramarine Pale
銀用・ルリ

HS-173
¥1,900.

HS-173B
¥1,900.

HS-173C
¥1,900.

HS-172B
¥3,200.

HS-174
¥1,900.

HS-172A
¥3,200.

Soft Pink
メルヘン・ピンク

Soft Purple
メルヘン・パープル

Soft Aqua
メルヘン・アクア

Aqua Marine
アクア・マリーン

Marine Blue
マリン・ブルー

Aqua Green
アクア・グリーン

HST-005
¥3,200.

HST-011
¥3,200.

【Transparents for direct silver】
広沢七宝・銀直焼釉薬

DIRECT ON
COPPER

HS-1 OVER
SILVER BASE

OVER
WHITE

Direct Red
ストレート・レッド

Direct Pink
ストレート・ピンク

HS-125B
¥2,400.

Purple Amber Deep
濃パープル・アンバー

Purple Amber
パープル・アンバー

HS-125
¥2,400.



H-12
¥2,000.

★H-15
¥3,200.

★H-17
¥3,200.

★H-18S
¥3,200.

★H-19
¥3,000.

★H-20
¥3,000.

★H-22A
¥3,200.

★H-24S
¥3,200.

★H-25S
¥3,200.

★H-28A
¥3,200.

★H-28B
¥3,200.

H-30
¥1,900.

H-33
¥1,900.

H-11
¥1,900.

H-35
¥1,900.

H-38
¥2,400.

【Transparents for copper】
広沢七宝・銅用透明

Copper Clear White
銅用白透

Gray
墨透

Pink
桃透

Rose Wine
ローズ・ワイン

Special Red
特・赤透

Red Middle
中赤透

Special Gold A
特・金透Ａ

Orange
特・橙透

Red Orange
特・赤橙透

Gold Red Violet
古代紫Ａ

Gold Blue Violet
古代紫Ｂ

Gold
金色

Gold Brown
金茶

Raw Brown
エビ茶

Coffee Brown
コーヒー・ブラウン

Red Light
淡赤透

DIRECT ON
COPPER

HS-1 OVER
SILVER BASE

OVER
WHITE

H-41
¥1,900.

H-39
¥1,900.

H-40
¥1,900.

Marron Brown
マロン・ブラウン

Brown Light
淡茶透

Brown Middle
中茶透

H-54
¥1,900.

H-55
¥1,900.

H-62
¥2,000.

H-63
¥2,000.

H-65
¥2,000.

Chrome Green Light
青竹淡

Chrome Green Middle 
青竹中

Aqua Navy Blue
水紺透

Aqua Navy Blue Deep
濃水紺

Navy Blue Aqua
紺水透

H-73
¥2,200.

Ultramarine 4
紺青４

※ The indication is 100 g of prices.  
※ When you use the color ★ mark for silver, please“Silver Clear White”on the base in advance. 
Because they will change color when burnt directly on silver.

H-56
¥1,900.

Chrome Green Deep
青竹濃

H-42
¥1,900.

Brown Deep
濃茶透

H-34
¥1,900.

Gold Brown Deep
濃金茶

★H-21
¥3,000.

Red Deep
濃赤透



PS-141A
¥2,200.

PS-141B
¥2,200.

PS-203
¥2,800.

PS-206
¥3,200.

PS-207
¥2,800.

PS-208
¥2,800.

PS-209
¥2,800.

PS-211
¥3,200.

PS-212
¥2,800.

DIRECT ON
COPPER

HS-1 OVER
SILVER BASE

OVER
WHITE

【Translucents for silver】
広沢七宝・銀用半透明

Snow White Light
銀用・淡花白

Snow White Deep
銀用・濃花白

Pastel Aqua
パステル・アクア

Pastel Purple
パステル・パープル

Pastel Green
パステル・グリーン

Pastel Blue
パステル・ブルー

Pastel Gray
パステル・グレー

Pastel Pink
パステル・ピンク

Pastel Yellow
パステル・イエロー

※ The indication is 100 g of prices.  
※ When you use the color ★ mark for silver, please“Silver Clear White”on the base in advance. 
Because they will change color when burnt directly on silver.

P-141
¥2,200.

P-141S
¥2,200.

【Translucents for copper】
広沢七宝・銅用半透明

DIRECT ON
COPPER

HS-1 OVER
SILVER BASE

Snow White
銅用・花白

Snow White Deep
ホワイト・特濃

★H-108
¥3,200.

H-101
¥2,400.

H-102
¥2,400.

【Opaques】
広沢七宝・不透明

Non-Clear White
銅白

Black
特黒

Pink
桃

H-198
¥1,200.

H-200
¥2,200.

Non-Clear
White Base

下引白

Reverse Black
裏引黒

H-119
¥2,400.

Cream
クリーム

DIRECT ON
COPPER

【Transparents for copper】
広沢七宝・銅用透明

DIRECT ON
COPPER

HS-1 OVER
SILVER BASE

OVER
WHITE

H-75
¥2,200.

H-77
¥2,200.

Ultramarine 8
紺青８

Ultramarine 12
紺青１２

H-82
¥1,900.

H-91
¥1,900.

Violet Blue Middle
藤紫中

Red Violet Middle
赤紫中

★H-114
¥2,800.

Red Middle
朱赤中

H-201
¥1,400.

Reverse Black B
裏引黒 B
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